
Vendor Booth Assignment Electrical Size
American Nitro Beverages B3075B3073B3071B3069 110v 20'x10'
Bojangles' E2104 E2105 E2106 E2107 E2108 220v 25'x10' 
Caribbean Grill & More lnc, E3032 E3033 E3034 E3035 110v 20'x10'
Caribbean Grill & More lnc. E3030, E3031 110v 10'x10'
Coble Concessions E2088 E2089 E2090 E2091 110v 20'x10'
D & J Concessions B2029 B2031 B2033 B2035 20'x10'
D & J Concessions B2021 B2023 B2025 B2027 20'x10'
Dixieland Kettle Corn Co. B2037 B2039 B2041 B2043 110v 20'x10'
DMCFOODFAIR UP35 UP36 UP37 UP38 110v 20x10
East Coast Wings and Grill B2045 B2047 B2049 B2051 B2053 220v 25'x10'
Festival Hoppers, Inc. B2139 B2141 B2143 B2145 20'x10'

Hog Heaven Barbecue and Ribs, LLC C3070, C3071, C3072, C3073, C3074, C3075, C3076 220v 35'x10'
Jason's Mini Donuts E2084 E2085 E2086 E2087 110v 20'x10'
Jitterzz Coffee Co UP27 UP28 UP29 UP30 20'x10'
Jones County Community Development Corporation, Inc. UP31 UP32 UP33 UP34 110v 20'x10'
Karas Grill E2092 E2093 E2094 E2095 110v 20'x10'
Kona Ice of the Crystal Coast B3001 B3003 B3005 B3007 20'x10'
La Cocina Del Coqui, LLC UP49 UP50 UP51 UP52 220v 20'x10'

Little Caesars
E2109 E2110 E2111 E2112 E2113 E2114 E2115 
E2116 (2) 220v 40'x10'

M & L Concessions B3093 B3095 B3097 B3099 110v 20'x10'
Moore's Olde Tyme Barbeque Chicken & Seafood UP57 UP58 UP59 UP60 UP60A UP60B 30'x10'
PARTY IN A PITA B2013 B2015 B2017 B2019 110v 20'x10'
Piggly Wiggly E2098, E2099, E2100, E2101, E2102, E2103 220v 30'x10'
Pinays Lumpia Food Express E3036 E3037 E3038 E3039 110v 20'x10'
Ruthie's of Charlotte UP53 UP54 UP55 UP56 220v 20'x10'

Sea's Tha' Moment Seafood & Steaks
E3022 E3023 E3024 E3025 E3026 E3027 E3028 
E3029 220v 40'x10'

Sherri's Crab Cakes B2147 B2149 B2151 B2153 20'x10'
Sibling Bizzell Group LLP E3040 E3041 E3042 E3043 220v 20'x10'
Soda City B3085 B3087 B3089 B3091 2-110v 20'x10'
Ta Ta's Takeout Cafe' B3057 B3059 B3061 B3063 110v 20'x10'
Ta Ta's Takeout Cafe' Dessert B3065 B3067 10'x10' 
Thai All Star Grill (Thai Herbs) C3066, C3067, C3068, C3069 110v 20'x10'
Thai Master Grill B3077 B3079 B3081 B3083 110v 20'x10'
Thai Thai Seafood B2005 B2007 B2009 B2011 110v 20'x10'
Tropical Island Concessions UP43, UP44 10'x10'
Tropical Island Concessions UP39, UP40, UP41, UP42 110v 20'x10'
Tropical Island Concessions B2155 B2157 B2159 B2161 110v 20'x10'
Wendys Hospitality B2127 B2129 10'x10'
Wendy's Hospitality B2131 B2133 B2135 B2137 110v 20'x10'
World Cuisine E3048 E3049E3044 E3045 E3046 E3047 110v 30'x10'
World Cuisine - BEER GARDEN BEER GARDEN 110v 30'x10'
Wright Sisters Concessions UP45 UP46 UP47 UP48 110v 20'x10'



B2005 B2007 B2009 B2011 Thai Thai Seafood 110v 20'x10' 
B2013 B2015 B2017 B2019 PARTY IN A PITA 110v 20'x10' 
B2021 B2023 B2025 B2027 D & J Concessions 20'x10' 
B2029 B2031 B2033 B2035 D & J Concessions 20'x10' 
B2037 B2039 B2041 B2043 Dixieland Kettle Corn Co. 110v 20'x10' 
B2045 B2047 B2049 B2051 B2053 East Coast Wings and Grill 220v 25'x10'
B2127 B2129 Wendys Hospitality 10'x10' 
B2131 B2133 B2135 B2137 Wendy's Hospitality 110v 20'x10' 
B2139 B2141 B2143 B2145 Festival Hoppers, Inc. 20'x10' 
B2147 B2149 B2151 B2153 Sherri's Crab Cakes 20'x10' 
B2155 B2157 B2159 B2161 Tropical Island Concessions 110v 20'x10' 
B3001 B3003 B3005 B3007 Kona Ice of the Crystal Coast 20'x10' 
B3057 B3059 B3061 B3063 Ta Ta's Takeout Cafe' 110v 20'x10' 
B3065 B3067 Ta Ta's Takeout Cafe' 10'x10'
B3075B3073B3071B3069 American Nitro Beverages 110v 20'x10' 
B3077 B3079 B3081 B3083 Thai Master Grill 110v 20'x10' 
B3085 B3087 B3089 B3091 Soda City 2-110v 20'x10' 
B3093 B3095 B3097 B3099 M & L Concessions 110v 20'x10' 
BEER GARDEN World Cuisine - BEER GARDEN 110v 30'x10'
C3066, C3067, C3068, C3069 Thai All Star Grill (Thai Herbs) 110v 20'x10' 
C3070, C3071, C3072, C3073, C3074, C3075, 
C3076 Hog Heaven Barbecue and Ribs, LLC 220v 35'x10'
E2084 E2085 E2086 E2087 Jason's Mini Donuts 110v 20'x10' 
E2088 E2089 E2090 E2091 Coble Concessions 110v 20'x10' 
E2092 E2093 E2094 E2095 Karas Grill 110v 20'x10' 
E2098, E2099, E2100, E2101, E2102, E2103 Piggly Wiggly 220v 30'x10'
E2104 E2105 E2106 E2107 E2108 Bojangles' 220v 25'x10'
E2109 E2110 E2111 E2112 E2113 E2114 E2115 
E2116 Little Caesars (2) 220v 40'x10'
E3022 E3023 E3024 E3025 E3026 E3027 E3028 
E3029 Sea's Tha' Moment Seafood & Steaks 220v 40'x10'
E3030, E3031 Caribbean Grill & More lnc. 110v 10'x10'
E3032 E3033 E3034 E3035 Caribbean Grill & More lnc, 110v 20'x10' 
E3036 E3037 E3038 E3039 Pinays Lumpia Food Express 110v 20'x10' 
E3040 E3041 E3042 E3043 Sibling Bizzell Group LLP 220v 20'x10' 
E3048 E3049E3044 E3045 E3046 E3047 World Cuisine 110v 30'x10'
UP27 UP28 UP29 UP30 Jitterzz Coffee Co 20'x10' 
UP31 UP32 UP33 UP34 Jones County Community Development Corporation, Inc. 110v 20'x10' 
UP35 UP36 UP37 UP38 DMCFOODFAIR 110v 20x10
UP39, UP40, UP41, UP42 Tropical Island Concessions 110v 20'x10' 
UP43, UP44 Tropical Island Concessions 10'x10'
UP45 UP46 UP47 UP48 Wright Sisters Concessions 110v 20'x10' 
UP49 UP50 UP51 UP52 La Cocina Del Coqui, LLC 220v 20'x10' 
UP53 UP54 UP55 UP56 Ruthie's of Charlotte 220v 20'x10' 
UP57 UP58 UP59 UP60 UP60A UP60B Moore's Olde Tyme Barbeque Chicken & Seafood 30'x10'


